
   2020 Summer Pennants - Captains 
St George & Sutherland Shire Table Tennis Association (SSTT) 

 
Grade Team Team Captain Email Mobile 

PREMIER Dooleys Peter Krigovsky    

PREMIER FrenchCanCan Maha Saad mahafouadfahim@gmail.com  0405862520 

PREMIER GenZ Ericson Cho choericson@gmail.com 0423240779 

PREMIER Fun Rubber League Charlie Xu   0423752652 

PREMIER NHTTA Tigers Graeme Zhang graeme.zhang@gmail.com 0416007633 

PREMIER Oatley Active FB Bruce Judge bruce_judge@dell.com 0409782141 

PREMIER PCYC  PZTTA 1 Paul Zhao paulwdzhao@optusnet.com.au 0411205398 

PREMIER TTW Hien Tran hien.tran@ozemail.com.au 0410612553 

A Back Spin Anthony Kwok   0419242246 

A Fast & Furious John Sayegh xtremechemistburwood@hotmail.com  0411272490 

A Oatley Active Spinners Spike Barnes andrew_barnes@optusnet.com.au 0481194619 

A Powerbank Jerry Chee jerrychee2508@gmail.com 0430275531 

A The Backbenchers Ajit Pal Singh 1979.singhap@gmail.com 0412471373 

A The Bandits Scott Chapman scott_chapman@live.com.au 0431466934 

A The Bulldogs Marie Pinkewich mariepinkewich@gmail.com 0418474675 

A Try Best AiQin Zhang aiqinzhang31@gmail.com 0413787093 

B APPT3 George Fan     

B AttackersV2 Simon Leung simconi@gmail.com   

B Flash Ajan Khanna ajankhanna@gmail.com 0419620539 

B Mates  Khaled Azer khaled_azer@hotmailcom 0411744915 

B Ping Pong Live Long Ulisses Teixera uteixeira1@gmail.com 0424143921 

B The Fighters Peter Hanna seramod.pete@gmail.com 0404915099 

B The Moon Walkers Alison Flood allisonflood9@gmail.com 0416095970 

B Topspin Jack Zeng jklied@gmail.com 0433791006 

C David n Goloath Raj Basavaraj checkmail777@gmail.com 0423381651 

C Dream Crusher Kathleen Yeung hoidenhdip@gmail.com 0420671788 

C Ink Bendy David Nguyen vybimi69@gmail.com 0413954558 

C Mixed Up Baz Barnes andrew_barnes@optusnet.com.au 0481194619 

C Padstow RSL 1 Roger Fenech rfenech1965@gmail.com 0418293759 

C Padstow RSL 2EZ Connie Chan connie@simconi.com.au 0412923388 

C St George Team Ruben Shen aiqinzhang31@gmail.com 0434467277 

C United Nations Kerry Mai brandonvea93@gmail.com 0431864874 

D AMIGOS Joseph Simon joseph@jjsimon.com.au 0414977831 

D ELITE D1 Tony Lee elitettc@yahoo.com.au 0413806363 

D ELITE D2 Tony Lee elitettc@yahoo.com.au 0413806363 

D Happy Table Tennis Jacky Xi jackyxiwei@hotmail.com 0416567490 

D Jaanbaz Syed Ammar ammar00pk@yahoo.com 0402909524 

D Loop TT John Armstrong john.armstrong@archservices.com.au 0452544149 

D No Trumps Graham Judge wayneforemanwforeman@outlook.com.au 0452338053 

D Super Shots Tarik Parkar tarik_parkar@hotmail.com 0434614782 
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